N. gara
782
496
486
181
969
102
170
937
930
689
33
483
145
453
400
60
304
651
187
15
271
570
444
77
454
336
511
471
572
538
361
739
960
886
294
513
469
478
362
512
279
995
122
185
636
49
256
371
537
548
390
687
582
812
47
505
281
779
53
338

795
175
292
148
776
305
642
426
402
738
618
935
638
994
956
707
314
645
372
295
884

Nome
AMOREVOLI ANDREA
ANGELETTI ANDREA
BACCI FRANCESCO
BALLONI ALFREDO
BANDINI FABRIZIO
BARLETTANI DANIELE
BARLUZZ| MARCO
BASILE ROBERTO
BAZHANOV DMYTRO
BECHI PAOLO
BECONCINI ANDREA
BERNARDINI ANDREA
BIASCI SIMONE
BISCHERI GIACOMO
BONAMICI GIANNI
BORZI VINCENZO
BROGI ANDREA
BUFALIERI MASSIMO
BURINI MATIA
CALAGRETI MARIO
CASTELLI LEONARDO
CERBONESCHI MAURIZIO
CERONE MATTIA
CHIAVERINI MICHELE
CIAMPICA GABRIELE
CIANCAGLI LEONARDI
CICERONE ENRICO
CONFORTI TOMMASO
COPPINI MASSIMO
COSIMI GIORGIO
CUPELLO STEFANO
DE ROSA ALFREDO
DE SANTIS FRANCO
DEL SORBO LUCA
FATTOI BENEDETTO
FERRUZZ| STEFANO
FONTANELLI FILIPPO
FRUSCINI FEDERICO
GARUZZO FRANCESCO
GENTILI LUCA
GENTILI PAOLO
GIANNINI LORIANO
GIGANTE GIULIANO
GIGLIOLI ANDREA
GORGERI LUCA
GRECO CLAUDIO
IACOPINI MICHELE
INNOCENTI MAURIZIO
JOMMARINI ALESSANDRO
LAMBERTI ALBERTO
LUPPICHINI ROBERTO
MAGGIOLI ROBERTO
MARCHIO' GIULIO
MARGHERITI LUCIO
MARIANI EDOARDO
MARTELLINI ANDREA
MARTUCCI MARCO
MASSAI DANIELE
MATTEUCCI LUCA
MAZZARELLO NICCOLO'
MERLINI FRANCESCO
MOLINARI ALESSIO
MONDOVECCHIO MARCO
MONTANINI SIMONE
MORI WALTER
MUSCIO FRANCESCO
NATALE ALESSANDRO
NOCCIOLINI ADRIANO
PACI MARIANNA
PANATI LUCA
PANICO LUIGI
PANTANI MICHELE
PANTINARU CLAUDIU MIHAL
PAOLI DANIELE
PASQUETTI ALESSIO
PASQUINI LUCIANO
PELLEGRINI STEFANO
PETTOROSSI MATTEO
Pl1ZZ1 IURI
PODESTA' FABRIZIO
PRESENTI FABIO
PRONTINI CRISTIANO

Anno
78
89
89
89
65
71
88
95
91
75
80
87
71
89
68
82
05
72
87
77
91
67
93
77
90
04
69
89
67
67
62
80
65
89

68
90
90
61
68
94
64
72
89
70
77
93
62
69
67
67
71
69
84
79

91
76

96

79
87
91
72
74
99
75
96

80
72
95
74
64
64
79
99
74
61
94
85

Cat
M4
M2
M2
M2
M7
M5
M2
M1
M1
M5
M4
M2
M5
M2
M6
M3

EliteSP
M5
M2
M4
M1
M6
M1
M4
M2

EliteSP
M6
M2
M6
M6
M7
M4
M7
M3
M1
M6
M2
M2
M7
M6
M1
M7
M5
M2
M6
M4
M1
M7
M6
M6
M6
M5
M6
M3
M4
M6
M1
M4
M3

EliteSP
M4
M4
M2
M1
M5
M5

EliteSP
M5

WS
M6
M4
M5
M1
M5
M7
M7
M4

EliteSP
M5
M7
M1
M3

N. soc
42
21
71
21
49

15

35
18

10
49
15
43
10
63
17
61
66
15
56
27

10

65

21

31
22

15

15

41

31

17
27

32
48
53

Nome societa
BASSIBIKE TEAM A.S.D.
CARSTYLE CYCLING BALLONI ACADEMY
DOMESTIC STREET RACING
CARSTYLE CYCLING BALLONI ACADEMY
SPEEDY BIKE
CYCLING TEAM - SAN VINCENZO
A.S.D. CICLISTICA SENESE
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI
TEAM BIKE PIONIERI
G.S. BAGLINI
VAM CYCLING CLUB
SPEEDY BIKE
A.S.D. CICLISTICA SENESE
GRUPPO SPORTIVO EMICICLI
VAM CYCLING CLUB
PETRUCCI - TEAM ARIES
TEAM QRED-BIKE EMOTION
U.C. TRASIMENO
TEAM ALPIN MASSINELLI ASD
A.S.D. CICLISTICA SENESE
BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO
A.S. ALL SPORTS
SCOGLIO CYCLING TEAM ASD
TEAM ALPIN MASSINELLI ASD
VAM CYCLING CLUB
DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA A.S.D.
DOMESTIC STREET RACING
NEW M T BIKE TEAM 2001 ASD
A.S.D. MBM
MOTO GUZZI PRATO-ANGOLO DEL PIRATA
A.S.D. TEAM BIKE BALLERO
TERENZI SPORT EVENTI
A.S. DILETT. MAX LELLI

TUSCANY GO WELLNESS & SPORT

A.S.D. SANETTI SPORT GRISU'
DOMESTIC STREET RACING
VAM CYCLING CLUB
GS HAIRGLAM
IL MONTE ASD
IL MONTE ASD
TEAM VALLONE CA
A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA
A.S. ALL SPORTS
NEW M T BIKE TEAM 2001 ASD
A.S.D. TEAM BIKE BALLERO
CYCLING TEAM - SAN VINCENZO
A.S.D. MBM
A.S.D. TEAM BIKE BALLERO
TEAM VALLONE CA
SPEEDY BIKE
ASD NUMBERS ONE CICLOMILLENNIO
TEAM STEFAN
IL MONTE ASD
CARSTYLE CYCLING BALLONI ACADEMY
MBM
SCOGLIO CYCLING TEAM ASD
A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI
CICLISTICA SENESE
S.S. GROSSETO CYCLING TEAM
MBM
CARSTYLE CYCLING BALLONI ACADEMY
UC TRASIMENO
ZERO WATT CICLI MONTANINI A.S.D.
NEW M T BIKE TEAM 2001 ASD
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
A.S.D. CICLISTICA SENESE
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
A.S.D. CICLISTICA SENESE
G.S. BAGLINI
ASD NUMBERS ONE CICLOMILLENNIO
G.S. BAGLINI
ZERO WATT CICLI MONTANINI A.S.D.
TEAM QRED-BIKE EMOTION
A.S. ALL SPORTS
A.S. DILETT. MAX LELLI
A.S.D. TEAM BIKE BALLERO
ZERO WATT CICLI MONTANINI
TEAM PROMOTECH-MG K-VIS
TERENZI SPORT EVENTI
A.S. DILETT. MAX LELLI
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

Ente
uUISP
AICS
FCI
AICS
uUISP
FCI
FCI
uUISP
FCI
FCI
UISP
UISP
UISP
FCI
UISP
UISP
FCI
FCI
UISP
AICS
FCI
FCI
uUISP
UISP
AICS
uUISP
FCI
FCI
uUISP
ACSI
FCI
FCI
FCI
FCI

Csl
FCI
UISP
UISP
uUispP
UISP
UISP
FCI
UISP
UISP
FCI
FCI
ACSI
FCI
UISP
UISP
CSA.IN
UISP
UISP
AICS

UISP
FCI

FCI

AICS

AICS
UISP
UISP
FCI
UISP
FCI

CS.AIN
UISP
AICS
FCI
UISP
FCI
FCI
FCI
FCI
FCI
FCI
UISP

Comitato

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GROSSET

VITERBO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PISA APS
LIVORNO

SIENA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GROSSE1

SIENA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PISA APS
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE AREZZO /
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PISA APS
SIENA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TERRE E1

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE AREZZO /

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PERUGIA
PERUGIA

SIENA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TERRE E1
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GROSSET
PERUGIA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE AREZZO /

SIENA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FIRENZE |
GROSSETO
PRATO

GROSSETO

PAVIA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE AREZZO /
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PIOMBINC
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE SIENA AP
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE SIENA AP

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE AREZZO /

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TERRE E1
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FIRENZE ,
GROSSETO

LIVORNO

GROSSETO

TARQUINIA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE AREZZO /
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PISA APS
ROMA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LUCCA VE
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE SIENA AP

VITERBO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GROSSET

SIENA

GROSSETO

VITERBO

VITERBO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FIRENZE |

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GROSSET

SIENA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GROSSE1

SIENA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PISA APS

VITERBO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TERRE E1

GROSSETO

GROSSETO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GROSSET

N. tessera
250662922
11497838
A334753
11497750
250150011
A329440
A192868
250100523
A300067
A250350
250065952
250730636
250150014
A303723
250719066
250156369
701398Q
A211328
250825475
11362645
A303011
A303716
250575203
250194690
11362648
250730637
870003D
A291463
250744836
7900194
A302904
A331112
A337558
A305635

AT-02704330
A304984
250730639
250746758
250591273
250591274
250751035
922211R
250687399
250743809
A162775
A329445
7903398
A124316
250750732
250722331
CS867863
250719757
250591278
11497841

250443523
A249136

A305103

11497842

11362579
250743816
250688698

A303549
250100520
A287855

CS867635
250760259
11362581
A246897
250687408
946435J
A331110
A304122
A248165
A337549
A247476
250663074




892
737
112
970
652
109
349
933
797
837
207
720
350
163
660
387
647
931
977
932
997
406
477

PUCCICA ALESSIO
RICCI PAOCLO
RONCUCCI ANDREA
RUSSO CLAUDIO
SALUTARI FABRIZIO
SECCIANI LUCIO
SENSI MATTEO
SIMONELLI FILIPPO
SOLARI MARCO
SONNINI FEDERICO
SOTTILI MASSIMO
SPINELLI LUCA
SPINELLI THOMAS
STEFANELLI ALESSANDRO
TAUCCI GABRIELE
TRILLOCCO MICHELE
TRONCONI SIMONE
VAGINI LUCA

VANNI LUCA
VASTARELLA NICOLA
VENTURINI RICCARDO
VIOLA MASSIMILIANO
ZUZOLO FIORENZO

81
80
74
65
74
74
98
95
77
94
58
78
06
88
74
66
75
95
62
91
64
66
86

M3
M4
M5
M7
M5
M5
EliteSP
M1
M4
M1
M8
M4
EliteSP
M2
M5
M6
M5
M1
M7
M1
M7
M6
M2

67
66
30
38

15
71
70

69
24
35
35
66
14

59
10
22
68
13
19

ASD G.C. CAPRANICHESE AVIS
TEAM ALPIN MASSINELLI ASD
A.S.D. MBM

ASD SPEEDY BIKE

A.S.D. TEAM BIKE BALLERO
A.S.D. CICLISTICA SENESE
DOMESTIC STREET RACING
ANAGNICICLISMO

SCOGLIO CYCLING TEAM ASD
ASD MENS SANA 1871

ASD BIKING RACING TEAM DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI
A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI
TEAM ALPIN MASSINELLI ASD
TEAM VALLONE CA

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
CICLISTICA MARINA DI CECINA
VAM CYCLING CLUB

NEW M T BIKE TEAM 2001 ASD
A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA

G.S. CICLI GAUDENZI A.S.D.
VALDARNO REGIA CONGRESSI SEIECOM
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

Csl
AICS
ACSI
UISP
FCI
FCI
FCI
FCI
uUispP
FCI
AICS
FCI
FCI
AICS
uUispP
UISP
FCI
uUispP
UISP
FCI
FCI
FCI
UISP

VITERBO

PERUGIA

GROSSETO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PISA APS

GROSSETO

SIENA

ROMA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GROSSET

FIRENZE

SIENA

SIENA

PERUGIA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE AREZZO /

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GROSSE1

LIVORNO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE AREZZO /

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FIRENZE ,

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GROSSET

AT-00101319
11362662
8113290
250722332
A162780
A303477
A304981
A277730
250194689
A317316
11091583
A154125
A295144
11362664
250770603
250100525
385435Q
250730645
250743823
A263443
702630M
AQ075855
250485038




ClGer Penalita

CodiceDisciplina
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15C
15C
15C

15C
15C
15C

15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15C
15C
15C

15C
15C
15C

15C

15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15C
15C

15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15C

15C
15C
15C
15C

Punti

Codice Fiscale
PTTMTT99E11F844C
MZZNCL96LO9E202F
CNCLRDO04D21F656V
SNSMTT98A31D612]
PCAMNN96P64L500R
SPNTMSO06E02G752A
NTLLSN99PO81I726R
BRGNDRO5R25C978R
VSTNCL91A23C765L
SNNFRC94C021726H
SMMFPP95S21H501X
GNTPLA94B13GA478F
BZHDYT91H012138S
MRTMRC91S04H501E
CPNMHL93B06G687J
BSLRRT95T06C424N
MNTSMN91H10M082F
PNTCDM95A23Z129F
CRNMTT93P07M126E
VGNLCU95D021726W
PRSFBA94E15G088P
STFLSN88S05G478R
CMPGRL90C18C744T
FNTFPP90D02G752Z
FRSFRC90B26A390!
ZZLFNZ86S02A783U
NGLNDR89MO8C7650
BLLLRD89P20H501N
BSCGCM89MO3I726L
GGLNDR89L19M126P

BRLMRCB88L141726W
BRNNDR87MO04L500W

BCCFNC89R27E202Z
CNFTMS89S20D612X
DLSLCU85D04G838X
PCCLSS81S21M082H
PRNCST85S21F032V
BRZVCN82MO08I726X
MRGLCU84H12C7441
CLGMRA77E07C745H
MRNDRD79R08B114D
RCCPLA80S26G478T
SPNLCU78M091726H
MLNLSS79D15H501B
PNCLGU80H02D390Y
BCCMHL80B27M082H
DRLLRD80B08E202G
GRCCLD77M13E202G
MROWTR72L24D403W
PZZRIU74A02B950G
CGNGLN72S27C765W
SCCLCU74T08I726V
BCHPLA75D061726U
BRLDNL71C28G687P
SLTFRZ74L12L750K
MSCFNC74B23E801F
NCCDRN75M04C085U
MGGRRT71C09H501R
BSCSMN71T01G843K
TRNSMN75B04B509K
RNCNDR74L01E202Y
PLADNL74H02H501L
BLFMSM72C31H5010
TCCGRL74L19C319U
GRGLCU70A18G999W
CPPMSM67S11G999V
CCRNRC69P07H919C
LMBLRT67M08DO077L
TRLMHL66D03F4370
MRCGLIGIT15E715P
BNMGNN68S06C310B
LPPRRT67E18B950P
CRBMRZ67R281510L
FRRSFN68R11B691J
VLIMSM66T811726S

GNTLCU68H15C587Q
VNNLCU62P15G420B
GRZFNC61R14G687G
PSQLSS64R18M1260

CodiceSocieta
1032007
08K3090
08G3414
1226692
1071181
08C1308
08P2076
L030881
08U2755
08M3395
11E3481
1012498
L071181
08P2076
1411731
1012498
01H2368
1153450
M015001
119283
08P2076
08G3279
1410384
08G3414
119283
1012498
08G3359
08G3414
1024359
09GR006
08V2603
08v3008
11P3467

#N/D
2701421
08G3414

100036
L420866
L090806
L090806

119283
11B2894
1410384
L024359
08Vv3008
08C1308

09GR006
08Vv3008
L012311
L071181

240429
11B2894
L090806
1226692

#N/D
L031940
08U2755

#N/D
08K3090

#N/D
1226692

#N/D
1222710
L024359
L030881
08P2076
L030881
08G3359

#N/D

240429
L070114
1222710
1183450
L410384
08D3360
08Vv3008
11H3492
08P3189
11P3467
08D3360
L030881

CodiceFiscaleSocieta
92103680531
0
0
0
02354460509
0
0
92055000530
0
0
01421740505
02463470514
02354460509
0
01874700493
02463470514
0

O oOooo

0
01761900503
01584090532

0
02463470514

0

0
06696400487

0

0
0
0

#N/D
0
0
02463470514
0
90026780529
90026780529
94573710012
0
01761900503
06696400487
0
0
0
0
94573710012
02354460509
0
92061190465
90026780529
0
#N/D
01584090532
0
#N/D
0
#N/D
0
#N/D
0
06696400487
92055000530
0
92055000530
0
#N/D
0
01421740505
0
0
01761900503
0

oOooo

0
92055000530




15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15C
15C

15C

15C
15C

15C
15C
15C
15C

15C

GNNLRNG64E18D077A
VNTRCR64C06D612J
PDSFRZ61C19C552U
BNDFRZ65P07H570W
RSSCLD65C08F839]
CPLSFN62A15C289G
NNCMRZ62A10E202N
DSNFNC65A02C773B
PSQLCN64B17C773W
STTMSM58C25D583X
RGNGCR50C11E975W

TRNSMN75B04B509K
FRSFRC90B26A390I

BRNMTA87C13C309C
LZZMHL77C17A390A
NCSGLC88T27A783lI
LAI NDR85B24H501L

LMBLRT67M08D077L

100036
119283
09GR006
08M3088
08Vv3008
08P2076
08G3414
11E3481
L031940
08M3395
109769

08W1908
L012498

MO015001
L031940
08P3189
1173220

L012311

[eNeNeoloNeNolNol

0
01584090532
0
0

0
2463470514

0
2463470514
1421740505

#RIF

94573710012




